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Or: <info@g runwald-fi resport.de>

Kovry: "'Zdenek Nytra"' <zdenek.nytra@hzsmsk.cz>, 'EneHa Cn4opoea' <anel01@bk'ru>

Konuu: 'Enexa Cu4opoea' <anel01@bk.ru>, "'iad-ministry"' <iad-ministry@rambler.ru>, "'sportO8"' <sportO8@mns.gov.ua>,

',Azad Aliyev"' <azad.aliyev@fhn.gov.az>, "'thomas.reisenbergei" <thomas.reisenberger@med.ge.com>, 'Ax4puerxo

Maprapnra' <bfpss@mail.ru>, "'Georgi Petrov"' <g.petrov@cp.government.bg>, *rene.grunwald"'

<rene.grunwald@grunwald-firesport.ru>, "'hartmut.bastisch"' <hartmut.bastisch@vattenfall.de>, "'Benny Bastisch"'

.benni.bastischgfeuerwenr.cottbus.de>, ',Qaypex flaHaee' <danaev-d@mail.ru>, "'m.a'a-92"' <m.a'a-92@list.ru>,
,"vladimirs.vetuhs"' <vladimirs.vetuhs@inbox.lv>, "'Alexandr Klitonchik"' <klitonchiks@inbox.lv>, "'lusf" <lusf@vpgt.lt>'
,,,vilius"' <vilius@eugvilsta.lt>, "'NEMAof Mongolia"' <nema-mongolia@yahoo.com>, "'bimba"' <byambatsogt@nema.mn>,
,"Bimba',, <dbimba@yahoo.com>, "'Kzysztof Pietrasik"' <kpietrasik@kgpsp.gov.pl>, "'pkalinowski"'
<pkalinowski@kgpsp.gov.pl>, "'Suzin Vladimi/" <fedfiresport@post.sk>, -PPS.UZ'" <pps.uz@mail.ru>, "'tomas.lefne/"

<tomas.lefner@hzsmsk.cz>, <d1ggen4ev@abv.bg>, <sarandiev@abv.bg>, <fire.ic@abv.bg>, <rumen.i.dimchev@abv.bg>'

<koreafiresport@hanmail.net>, <fire-jeong@hanmail.net>, <lala'mustafazade@fhn'gov.az>,

<peiman larizadl@yahoo.com>, <emin.pehlivan@tekirdag.bel.te, <zadravec@dvck.hp, "'Frantisek Zadina"'

<irantisek-.zadina@grh.izscr.cz>, 'Monika N6medkov6' <monika.nemeckova@dh.cz>, "'Svetlana Donskich"'

<Svetlana. Donskich@grh. izscr.e>

Dear Colleagues,

Germany agrees with the opinion of the Czech Federation 100%. The handling of ISFFR in this situation is not professional.

Turkey is cunently not a good place for a World Championship. This could have been seen earlier.

Mit freundlichen GrtiRen
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